




















































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 26742622 26758323 15701 

2日 0:00 26758323 26775844 17521 

3日 0:00 26775844 26793102 17258 

4日 0:00 26793102 26809670 16568 

5日 0:00 26809670 26827572 17902 

6日 0:00 26827572 26845392 17820 

7日 0:00 26845392 26862918 17526 

8日 0:00 26862918 26880240 17322 

9日 0:00 26880240 26897358 17118 

10日 0:00 26897358 26915055 17697 

11日 0:00 26915055 26932540 17485 

12日 0:00 26932540 26949348 16808 

13日 0:00 26949348 26967128 17780 

14日 0:00 26967128 26985346 18218 

15日 0:00 26985346 27001691 16345 

16日 0:00 27001691 27019198 17507 

17日 0:00 27019198 27036643 17445 

18日 0:00 27036643 27053940 17297 

19日 0:00 27053940 27071585 17645 

20日 0:00 27071585 27088994 17409 

21日 0:00 27088994 27106784 17790 

22日 0:00 27106784 27124037 17253 

23日 0:00 27124037 27141560 17523 

24日 0:00 27141560 27159037 17477 

25日 0:00 27159037 27171750 12713 

26日 0:00 27171750 27184762 13012 

27日 0:00 27184762 27197476 12714 

28日 0:00 27197476 27209566 12090 

29日 0:00 27209566 27222016 12450 

30日 0:00 27222016 27234537 12521 

31日 0:00 27234537 27246692 12155 

合计 504070 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


